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Position

Med Dir, Ambulatory Care

Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Clinical Nurse IV

Mid-Level Practitioner

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Mid-Level Practitioner
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Practice Manager

Clinical Social Worker

Certified Diabetic Educator
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Mid-Level Practitioner

Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Administrative Asst

Lvn - Ambulatory

Pharmacy Technician

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Community Outreach Worker
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic

Total Wages

$193,393
$191,428
$190,816
$190,185
$166,240
$158,919
$157,737
$149,318
$148,758
$142,468
$120,029
$117,101
$114,722
$114,355
$105,748
$97,221
$81,051
$79,420
$77,622
$76,036
$75,146
$73,667
$72,712
$71,042
$69,060
$68,638
$67,519
$67,272
$66,696
$66,460
$65,082



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Mid-Level Practitioner
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic
Medical Clinic

$64,775
$62,944
$61,625
$61,071
$57,541
$55,184
$54,174
$53,637
$53,573
$48,593
$47,336
$36,862
$32,419
$24,134
$14,694
$13,180
$11,531

$8,354

$7,025

$4,152



