	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Med Dir, Ambulatory Care		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$193,393
2.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$191,428
3.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$190,816
4.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$190,185
5.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$166,240
6.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$158,919
7.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$157,737
8.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$149,318
9.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$148,758
10.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$142,468
11.	Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$120,029
12.	Practice Manager		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$117,101
13.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$114,722
14.	Certified Diabetic Educator		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$114,355
15.	Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$105,748
16.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$97,221
17.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$81,051
18.	Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$79,420
19.	Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$77,622
20.	Pharmacy Technician		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$76,036
21.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$75,146
22.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$73,667
23.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$72,712
24.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$71,042
25.	Community Outreach Worker		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$69,060
26.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$68,638
27.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$67,519
28.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$67,272
29.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$66,696
30.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$66,460
31.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$65,082

32.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$64,775
33.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$62,944
34.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$61,625
35.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$61,071
36.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$57,541
37.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$55,184
38.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$54,174
39.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$53,637
40.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$53,573
41.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$48,593
42.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$47,336
43.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$36,862
44.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$32,419
45.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$24,134
46.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$14,694
47.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$13,180
48.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$11,531
49.	Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$8,354
50.	Licensed Clinical Social Worker	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$7,025
51.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs	Alameda Health System	Medical Clinic	\$4,152